
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
0 
7 

10 
76 
25 
15 
64 
54 
5 

75 
47 

Name 
Alex KHATEEB 
Ian ROBERTS 
Tarik KERBOUCI 
Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI 
Marcus BAMBERG 
Amir FEYZULIN 
Jeff CURTIS 
James SWEETNAM 
Johnny KHAZZOUM 
Ahmed ALSHEHAB 
Mohammed AL KAZEMI 

Car 
Radical  
Radical 
Radical  
Radical 
Radical 
Radical 
Radical  
Radical  
Radical 
Radical 
Radical 

Laps 
4 
7 
8 
6 
7 
7 
7 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Total Tm 
11:04.640 
14:45.301 
16:53.152 
13:56.394 
15:27.233 
15:15.012 
15:12.943 
10:18.032 
11:51.579 
16:45.726 
16:22.974 

Diff 

1.193 
1.250 
2.055 
2.522 
2.583 
2.612 
3.048 
3.410 
3.453 
3.693 

Gap 

1.193 
0.057 
0.805 
0.467 
0.061 
0.029 
0.436 
0.362 
0.043 
0.240 

Best Tm 
2:02.615 
2:03.808 
2:03.865 
2:04.670 
2:05.137 
2:05.198 
2:05.227 
2:05.663 
2:06.025 
2:06.068 
2:06.308 

In Lap 
3 
4 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
6 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 12/4/2020 9:54:57 AM 

Chief Timekeeper 
Clerk of the Course 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

National Race Day 

Gulf Radical Cup 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:10:04 

GP Circuit 5.390 km 

12/4/2020 09:10 



Lap 

(54) James SWEETNAM 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(5) Johnny KHAZZOUM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(75) Ahmed ALSHEHAB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(47) Mohammed AL KAZEMI 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

p7 

Time of Day 

9:13:40.175 

9:15:46.556 

9:17:52.219 

9:20:22.828 

9:12:58.883 

9:15:05.507 

9:17:11.820 

9:19:17.845 

9:21:56.375 

9:15:28.117 

9:17:34.782 

9:19:40.972 

9:21:47.040 

9:23:53.631 

9:26:50.522 

9:12:22.865 

9:14:29.328 

9:16:41.962 

9:19:00.284 

9:21:44.021 

9:23:50.329 

9:26:27.770 

Lap Tm 

2:06.381 

2:05.663 
2:30.609 

2:06.624 

2:06.313 

2:06.025 

2:38.530 

2:06.665 

2:06.190 

2:06.068 

2:06.591 

2:56.891 

2:06.463 

2:12.634 

2:18.322 

2:43.737 

2:06.308 
2:37.441 

S1 

41.758 

41.512 
46.730 

42.147 

42.007 

41.943 

50.169 

42.060 

42.123 

41.793 

41.969 

53.037 

42.326 

42.405 

42.086 

41.956 
43.046 

S2 

51.293 

49.922 

49.721 
59.812 

53.176 

49.945 

49.874 

49.746 

58.293 

54.710 

49.810 

49.537 

49.685 

50.058 

1:11.100 

53.957 

49.522 

53.988 

50.178 

50.566 

49.753 

1:02.096 

S3 

35.042 

34.701 

34.430 

36.970 

34.532 

34.432 

34.336 

36.126 

34.795 

34.530 

34.590 

34.564 

35.122 

34.615 

36.241 

35.218 

34.599 

Lap 

(0) Alex KHATEEB 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(7) Ian ROBERTS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(10) Tarik KERBOUCI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(76) Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(25) Marcus BAMBERG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(15) Amir FEYZULIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(64) Jeff CURTIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Time of Day 

9:14:25.270 

9:16:28.021 

9:18:30.636 

9:21:09.436 

9:12:13.471 

9:14:17.745 

9:16:21.554 

9:18:25.362 

9:20:29.694 

9:22:35.773 

9:24:50.097 

9:12:26.883 

9:14:30.605 

9:16:35.327 

9:18:39.380 

9:20:43.245 

9:22:47.136 

9:24:51.298 

9:26:57.948 

9:12:59.985 

9:15:13.595 

9:17:18.265 

9:19:22.760 

9:21:26.463 

9:24:01.190 

9:12:49.374 

9:14:54.792 

9:17:00.690 

9:19:05.827 

9:21:10.895 

9:23:26.625 

9:25:32.029 

9:12:36.941 

9:14:43.375 

9:16:48.573 

9:18:53.879 

9:20:58.489 

9:23:14.598 

9:25:19.808 

9:12:42.050 

9:14:47.405 

9:16:52.632 

9:18:59.453 

9:21:05.093 

9:23:12.245 

9:25:17.739 

Lap Tm 

2:02.751 

2:02.615 
2:38.800 

2:04.274 

2:03.809 

2:03.808 

2:04.332 

2:06.079 

2:14.324 

2:03.722 

2:04.722 

2:04.053 

2:03.865 

2:03.891 

2:04.162 

2:06.650 

2:13.610 

2:04.670 

2:04.495 

2:03.703 

2:34.727 

2:05.418 

2:05.898 

2:05.137 

2:05.068 

2:15.730 

2:05.404 

2:06.434 

2:05.198 
2:05.306 

2:04.610 

2:16.109 

2:05.210 

2:05.355 

2:05.227 
2:06.821 

2:05.640 

2:07.152 

2:05.494 

S1 

40.841 

40.467 
47.564 

41.229 

41.123 
41.322 

41.338 

41.381 

41.514 

41.218 

41.632 

41.137 

41.288 

41.267 

41.756 

42.148 

48.089 

41.394 

41.523 

41.022 
48.461 

41.971 

41.961 

41.647 

41.752 

45.533 

41.620 

42.115 

41.504 

41.244 

41.407 

51.295 

41.509 

41.694 

41.294 
41.539 

41.393 

42.620 

41.548 

S2 

50.005 

48.239 

48.460 

1:02.860 

49.341 

48.869 

48.748 

48.498 

48.860 

49.884 

50.682 

57.746 

48.638 

49.020 

48.918 

48.728 

48.697 

48.552 

49.327 

50.510 

51.217 

49.226 

48.999 

48.813 
1:00.415 

52.316 

49.228 

49.498 

49.389 

49.206 

54.601 

49.650 

51.101 

49.834 

49.075 
49.618 

49.128 

50.183 

49.197 

58.823 

49.321 

49.522 

49.320 

49.653 

49.642 

49.485 

S3 

37.335 

33.671 

33.688 

34.163 

34.151 

33.910 
33.961 

34.110 

34.783 

35.891 

33.866 

34.070 

33.998 

33.849 

33.927 

33.854 

35.175 

34.062 

34.304 

34.050 

33.973 

33.868 

37.010 

34.219 

34.439 

34.101 

34.110 

35.596 

34.134 

34.974 

34.485 

34.619 

34.444 

34.075 

34.631 

34.504 

35.775 

34.340 

34.411 

35.962 

34.594 

34.890 

34.461 
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POLE POSITION

 11
0 Alex KHATEEB

2:02.615

 12
7 Ian ROBERTS

2:03.808

 23
10 Tarik KERBOUCI

2:03.865

 24
76 Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI

2:04.670

 35
25 Marcus BAMBERG

2:05.137

 36
15 Amir FEYZULIN

2:05.198

 47
64 Jeff CURTIS

2:05.227

 48
54 James SWEETNAM

2:05.663

 59
5 Johnny KHAZZOUM

2:06.025

 510
75 Ahmed ALSHEHAB

2:06.068

 611
47 Mohammed AL KAZEMI

2:06.308
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